Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

NXP Semiconductors OL2385
Industrial RF transceiver
5. Ordering information
[1] Generic version without preflashed software
[2] SigFox software stack preflashed
[3] WMBus 2013 software stack preflashed
[4] sub-GHz ZigBee MAC layer software stack preflashed
Table 2. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
OL2385AHN/00100[1] HVQFN48 Plastic thermal enhanced very thin quad flat package; no leads; 48
terminals; body 7 x 7 x 0.85 mm; terminal pitch 0.5 mm; wettable flanks
SOT619-13
OL2385AHN/001A0[2] HVQFN48 Plastic thermal enhanced very thin quad flat package; no leads; 48
terminals; body 7 x 7 x 0.85 mm; terminal pitch 0.5 mm; wettable flanks
SOT619-13
OL2385AHN/001B0[3] HVQFN48 Plastic thermal enhanced very thin quad flat package; no leads; 48
terminals; body 7 x 7 x 0.85 mm; terminal pitch 0.5 mm; wettable flanks
SOT619-13
OL2385AHN/001C0[4] HVQFN48 Plastic thermal enhanced very thin quad flat package; no leads; 48
terminals; body 7 x 7 x 0.85 mm; terminal pitch 0.5 mm; wettable flanks
SOT619-13
OL2385 All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP Semiconductors N.V. 2016. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet